
Rising Leaders Calendar 2021

Date Event

Thursday, Janaury 14, 2020

5:30-7:30 pm

Welcome Reception

Seneca One Tower, 1 Seneca Street, Buffalo, NY 14203

Friday, Janaury 22  8:00 am to

Saturday, January 23  3:00 pm

Opening Retreat (Overnight)

Beaver Hollow Conference Center, 1083 Pit Road, Java Center NY 14082

Wednesday, February 17 Day Session: Hunger and Poverty

Wednesday, March 24 Day Session: Education

Wednesday, April 21 Day Session: Criminal and Social Justice

Thursday, May 6

8am - 12pm
Rising Leaders Training Session 1

Wednesday, May 12
Day Session: Arts - Culture - Tourism - History

Tentative day session date if Rising Leaders cannot be combined with Class Experience

Wednesday, May 19
Day Session: Arts - Culture - Tourism - History

Combined day session with Class Experience

Wednesday, June 23 Day Session: Diversity and Inclusion

Wednesday, July 21 Day Session: Transportation & Neighborhood Discovery

Wednesday, August 11

8am - 12pm
Rising Leaders Training Session 2

Wednesday, August 18
Day Session: Economic Development

Combined day session with Rising Leaders

Wednesday, August 25
Day Session: Arts - Economic Development

Tentative day session date if Rising Leaders cannot be combined with Class Experience

Wednesday, September 22 Day Session: Environment and Ecology

Wednesday, October 20 Day Session: Healthcare

Friday, November 19, 8:00 am to

Saturday, November 20, 3:00 pm

Closing Retreat (Overnight)

Beaver Hollow Conference Center, 1083 Pit Road, Java Center NY 14082

Wednesday, December 8

6:00-9:00 pm

Graduation

Statler City, 107 Delaware Ave, Buffalo NY 14202

**All details and locations for day sessions will be emailed one week prior.


